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CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2021 - 6/24/2021

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CHEC1 1:28.61

Martin, Cade 11 Batson, Henry 12

Dravenstott, Will 12 Ortanes, Bryce 12

22.35 24.91 19.4121.94

HERI2 1:30.42

Gurley, Garrett 10 Oliver, Mitchell 10

McMahon, Alex 12 Wolff, Sebastian 12

24.63 25.56 19.6120.62

COLU3 1:31.17

Mueller, Chase 10 Mueller, Henry 12

Foehner, Hunter 12 Hart, Eric 12

22.63 26.15 20.9321.46

REGI4 1:32.77

Dinges, Luke 11 Ames, Nick 12

Anderson, Carter 10 Dugan, Mack 11

23.65 26.02 20.5422.56

CHET5 1:33.95

Chatham, Keegan 12 Denner, Kadin 12

Yoon, Tim 12 Wilson, Andrew 10

23.34 25.58 21.8423.19

ROCK6 1:34.63

Randall, Ryan 12 Lofstrom, Conner 12

Walgast, Johnny 12 Rowe, Jake 12

25.38 25.97 20.6122.67

LEGA7 1:34.68

White, Sam 10 Kulbida, Max 11

Raskay, Kyle 11 Tran, Jack 11

24.47 26.71 21.2422.26

HIRN8 1:35.44

West, Connor 12 Kajfosz, Mason 10

Viescas, Ethan 09 Fehr, Jacob 11

23.94 26.34 21.8423.32

SMOK9 1:36.01

Pearce, Brayden 11 Yi, Daniel 09

Goris, Antonio 10 Yi, Isaac 11

25.20 25.80 21.4623.55

FAIR10 1:37.79

Lebsack, Drew 11 Sealman, Layton 09

Desouza-Chen, Kynan 11 Waldrip, Zachary 12

25.77 26.37 21.5224.13

FTCO11 1:39.70

McNutt, Karter 10 Martin, Bryce 11

Smith, Gunnar 11 Grebener, Sam 12

25.94 27.48 22.4323.85

RALS12 1:40.02

Sampson, Jake 11 Traut, Jack

Slattery, Ashton 11 Meyer, Aiden 10

26.62 27.75 21.2924.36

DOUG13 1:40.15

Crawford, Shane Oleson, Travis

Maclnnes, Patrick Frazier, Kellen

25.55 27.17 23.0624.37

RAMP14 1:40.58

Shyrock, Seth 11 Kutsner, Alec 10

Scifres, Cody 09 Aumiller, Wyatt 11

25.27 28.22 22.5024.59

ARAP15 1:41.15

Berrett, Riley 11 Moody, Beau 11

Greene, Michael 12 Conn, Atticus 12

26.87 27.96 21.3624.96

PINE16 1:42.63

Ashton, Michael 11 Patterson, Aiden 11

Wilson, Connor 12 Wilson, Kaiden 12

26.06 27.80 22.9025.87

GRDV17 1:42.82

Higgins, Evan 09 Scicchitano, Matthew 10

Jackson, Kaden 11 Charles, Christian 12

26.38 28.38 21.5026.56

MONA18 1:43.39

Shaffer, Ryan 11 Filion, Luc 12

Holmes, JC 09 Jupille, Jackson 12

26.84 28.01 22.5326.01

LEWP19 1:43.55

Cantorna, Marcus 11 Keating, Aidan 11

Sjobeck, Ryan 11 Hobson, Eli 09

26.51 28.94 22.5625.54

BRGH20 1:44.35

Wilson, Trey 10 Hedglin, Arron 12

Jorstad, Robert 12 Bishop, Jespyn 12

27.33 31.67 20.9124.44

POND21 1:45.48

Ness, Mac 09 Johnson, Peter 12

Billings, Jacob 10 Murphy, Caleb 12

25.67 28.22 24.2227.37

DENE22 1:45.69

Roberts, John Brimah, Rashad

Rogers, Ben Garcia, Micah

29.08 28.89 23.7923.93

ARVW23 1:46.27

McShane, Cormac 10 Ravegum, Andrew 10

Stolz, Joseph 09 Eggers, Landon 12

27.79 27.34 23.8127.33

VALO24 1:46.29

Galop, Nolan 10 Den, Alexander 09

Hickmon, Colin 11 Peller, Benjamin 10

27.28 28.61 23.9726.43

HORI25 1:46.45

Cramer, Harrison 10 Schleicher, Samuel 09

Adams, Ethan 09 Cramer, Schuyler 12

27.87 29.95 22.7325.90

BOUL26 1:46.73

Parker, Kai 10 Normandeau, Ben 10

Mayer, Teague 11 Leoni, Luke 10

25.92 31.93 23.4525.43

CHAT27 1:48.51

McLaury, Jack 10 Beard, Peyton 09

Karakusis, Ben 09 Porier, Micah 09

26.41 31.63 24.9525.52

DOHE28 1:49.04

Kolarik, Matthew 12 Quinonez, David 10

Flory, Lucas 09 Rhoten, Jason 12

27.38 29.72 24.4827.46

HINK29 1:50.82

Sroufe, Ethan 12 Sroufe, Dylan 09

Harding, Gavin 10 Ross, Liam 11

27.22 32.90 26.9523.75

FOSS--- DQ 1:39.25

Baker, Nash 11 Kondratenko, Dennis 11

Nero, Cole 10 Bullard, Jack 11

25.22 27.49 21.4425.10

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARAP 12Hayes, Fletcher1 1:38.36

22.80 24.65 25.6225.29

FTCO 11Ballard, Jack2 1:39.84

23.24 24.65 26.6925.26

CHAT 10Davin, Tristen3 1:40.20

22.96 24.97 26.8225.45

COLU 12Mueller, Henry4 1:40.52

23.37 25.48 25.7025.97

REGI 12Inglis, Sawyer5 1:40.60

23.16 25.60 26.2425.60

FOSS 11Watkins, Owen6 1:41.07

23.38 25.22 26.5525.92

REGI 10Krauss, Ronan7 1:41.59

23.58 25.43 26.5126.07

CHEC 12Hogeman, Stephen8 1:41.95

24.07 25.44 26.0226.42

VALO 12Rogers, Gavin9 1:42.01

23.37 25.35 27.1626.13

REGI 11Aguirre, Gio10 1:42.28

22.83 25.21 27.7226.52

LAKEBanuelos, Andres11 1:43.49

23.42 25.83 27.6226.62

LEGA 10Barrier, Tegan12 1:44.40

23.40 25.65 28.1827.17

HERI 11Weinstein, Peter13 1:44.66

24.32 26.09 27.1927.06

CHEC 09Johnson, Brodie14 1:45.54

23.81 26.68 27.1427.91

FOSS 09Stahl, Ryan15 1:45.57

23.90 26.50 27.1128.06

CHEC 11Sutherland, Thomas16 1:45.89

24.31 26.97 27.4227.19

GRDV 10Schimberg, William17 1:46.08

24.13 26.19 28.0227.74

CHET 11Meeks, Tucker18 1:46.10

24.04 26.38 28.0127.67

RALS 10Metzler, Austin19 1:46.42

23.58 27.17 27.4928.18

VALO 11Brown, Whittman20 1:46.46

23.81 26.28 28.8427.53

REGI 09Dugan, Angus21 1:46.89

24.48 27.07 27.7227.62



Thunderdome Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:14 PM  6/24/2021  Page 2

CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2021 - 6/24/2021

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results
(#2  Men 200 Yard Free)

DOHE 11Teter, John22 1:46.94

24.90 27.13 27.5527.36

LEGA 11Shepston, Aidan23 1:46.95

24.28 26.75 28.2227.70

LOVEGiandinoto, Chase24 1:47.53

23.90 26.88 28.6428.11

MONA 11Vo, Patrick25 1:47.72

24.03 26.38 28.9728.34

HERI 10Dickman, Zachary26 1:47.98

24.78 27.84 27.0728.29

CHEC 12McMahan, Will27 1:49.14

24.83 27.86 27.6828.77

PINE 11Gilbert, Reid28 1:49.34

24.84 27.65 28.0628.79

SMOK 09Baker, Jake29 1:49.38

24.58 27.50 28.4828.82

LAKEGarls, Devon30 1:50.25

24.95 27.62 28.8028.88

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERI 12Wolff, Sebastian1 1:47.42

23.39 26.75 26.2131.07

CHEC 12Batson, Henry2 1:51.62

24.07 29.78 26.9330.84

ROCK 12Walgast, Johnny3 1:52.43

23.96 27.85 27.4733.15

HIRN 10Kajfosz, Mason4 1:53.28

24.09 29.21 27.0532.93

REGI 10Kerscher, Harry5 1:53.71

23.84 27.57 27.9534.35

HERI 10Oliver, Mitchell6 1:55.06

24.66 29.44 28.5532.41

LEGA 11Raskay, Kyle7 1:55.56

24.37 29.18 27.5434.47

ARVW 10Ravegum, Andrew8 1:55.93

25.03 30.14 27.7333.03

RAMP 11Shyrock, Seth9 1:55.94

25.19 28.38 27.4734.90

HIRN 12West, Connor10 1:56.34

25.77 28.02 27.5535.00

VALO 12Gilmore, Gavin11 1:56.35

25.20 29.56 28.5733.02

LEGA 10White, Sam12 1:56.48

25.92 29.99 27.2933.28

COLU 12Hart, Eric13 1:57.42

24.79 30.26 27.3435.03

FTCO 10McNutt, Karter14 1:57.43

25.53 29.97 27.9433.99

FTCO 12Christensen, Colin15 1:57.51

25.56 31.33 27.8232.80

CHEC 11Bekerman, Liam16 1:57.81

24.59 30.25 28.1734.80

CHET 12Denner, Kadin17 1:57.89

24.68 28.40 29.0435.77

CHAT 10Corn, Joshua18 1:57.96

26.38 29.58 28.9933.01

REGI 10Inglis, Truman19 1:58.13

25.59 29.61 28.1834.75

LEGA 11Kulbida, Max20 2:00.03

25.78 31.33 29.1833.74

FTCO 11Martin, Bryce21 2:00.35

25.47 31.25 29.1934.44

SMOK 11Nieves, Joshua22 2:00.74

24.94 33.06 29.4533.29

FOSS 10Nero, Cole23 2:01.10

25.45 30.10 29.0636.49

FAIR 09Kershaw, James24 2:02.34

26.98 31.94 27.6435.78

FAIR 12Jones, Andrew25 2:03.07

28.10 31.17 28.7335.07

SMOK 09Baker, Sam26 2:04.13

25.93 33.14 28.3336.73

BOUL 10Parker, Kai27 2:04.44

26.53 30.93 29.7437.24

HORI 09Schleicher, Samuel28 2:04.73

26.32 32.31 29.2236.88

LEGA 09Bailey, Aidan29 2:05.24

27.60 31.17 29.2737.20

REGI 12Callahan, Will30 2:05.32

25.28 31.42 30.6537.97

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERI 12McMahon, Alex1 19.82

CHEC 12Ortanes, Bryce2 20.02

CHET 12Chatham, Keegan3 20.87

ROCK 12Rowe, Jake4 20.96

CHEC 12Silolahti, Nikolas5 20.99

CHEC 12Jorgens, Blake6 21.11

BRGH 12Bishop, Jespyn*7 21.34

FOSS 10Ruthven, Carter*7 21.34

REGI 11Dugan, Mack9 21.43

LEGA 10Barrier, Tegan10 21.49

CHEC 12Schuster, Jackson11 21.50

REGI 12Ames, Nick12 21.51

FAIR 09Sealman, Layton13 21.67

ARAP 12Conn, Atticus14 21.71

MONA 10Corson, Luke15 21.72

RALS 10Meyer, Aiden16 21.80

REGI 11Hawkins, Elijah*17 21.87

DENEBenes, Saylor*17 21.87

LEGA 11Tran, Jack19 21.93

GRDV 09Higgins, Evan20 22.06

CHET 12Yoon, Tim*21 22.07

FTCO 12Engelhardt, Ethan*21 22.07

SMOK 11Yi, Isaac*21 22.07

COLU 10Jacobs, Casey*21 22.07

GRDV 12Charles, Christian25 22.15

SMOK 10Goris, Antonio26 22.16

LEWP 11Toland, Austin27 22.25

FTCO 11Smith, Gunnar28 22.51

FOSS 11Holt, Austin29 22.52

DENERogers, Ben30 22.72

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

REGI 12Henninger, Quinn1 642.80

HIRN 12Chaplin, Clayton2 582.35

CHEC 11Eck, Conrad3 568.85

VALO 12Sanders, Nicholas4 515.95

DENE 11Campbell, Douglas5 501.30

ARAP 11Dyer, Collier6 486.75

HIRN 12Modica, Natal Dyson7 485.20

CHEC 11Liban, Caleb8 442.55

ROCKSuchowski, Jake9 435.40

CHEC 11Whitehead, Jackson10 424.75

HINK 11Ross, Liam11 424.30

FTCO 11Stanley, Brendan12 424.05

GRDV 11Duffy, Patrick13 412.10

RAMP 10Porter, Bryce14 412.05

LEWP 11Edwards, Jaxson15 387.55

DENE 10Koehler, Gage16 378.25

ARAP 12Glassman, Keaton17 369.45

CHAT 11Drury, Eli18 364.70

COLU 11Morse, Nolan19 363.80

SMOK 11Bicknell, Brandon20 350.10

FOSS 12Burchett, Cross--- DQ DQ

POUDMarsh, Brodie--- DQ DQ

VALO 10Schell, Andrew--- DQ DQ

MONA 10Heine, Liam--- DQ DQ

HORIValenzuela, Kolby--- DQ DQ

FAIR 10Hammond, Calvin--- DQ DQ

POUDBay, Kanaan--- DQ DQ

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERI 12McMahon, Alex1 47.68

22.15 25.53

COLU 12Foehner, Hunter2 48.46

22.99 25.47

FOSS 10Ruthven, Carter3 49.40

22.72 26.68

VALO 12Rogers, Gavin4 49.69

23.54 26.15

FOSS 11Watkins, Owen5 49.75

23.14 26.61

REGI 11Dinges, Luke6 49.91

23.13 26.78

CHEC 12Dravenstott, Will7 49.92

22.80 27.12

ROCK 12Walgast, Johnny8 50.11

23.31 26.80

CHEC 11Martin, Cade9 50.58

23.93 26.65

COLU 10Tyner, Ryan10 50.80

23.70 27.10

REGI 10Anderson, Carter11 50.84

23.85 26.99
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LEGA 11Raskay, Kyle12 50.89

23.88 27.01

VALO 12Engler, Jack*13 51.22

23.74 27.48

HIRN 10Kajfosz, Mason*13 51.22

23.92 27.30

HERI 10Gurley, Garrett15 51.73

23.94 27.79

CHEC 11Bekerman, Liam16 51.74

24.05 27.69

POND 12Boehle, Ethan17 51.79

24.15 27.64

LEGA 11Shepston, Aidan18 51.94

23.98 27.96

DENEBenes, Saylor19 52.39

24.19 28.20

HINK 10Harding, Gavin20 52.52

24.24 28.28

SMOK 10Goris, Antonio21 52.83

24.22 28.61

CHET 12Yoon, Tim22 52.85

24.82 28.03

BRGH 12Bishop, Jespyn23 52.89

24.60 28.29

FOSS 09Stahl, Ryan24 53.18

24.91 28.27

FTCO 11Smith, Gunnar25 53.42

24.84 28.58

CHEC 11Harden, Connor26 53.60

25.08 28.52

FAIR 11Desouza-Chen, Kynan*27 53.74

25.01 28.73

FOSS 11Holt, Austin*27 53.74

25.22 28.52

FAIR 11Lebsack, Drew29 54.07

25.30 28.77

SMOK 09Baker, Sam30 54.37

25.18 29.19

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REGI 11Aguirre, Gio1 45.56

21.89 23.67

CHAT 10Davin, Tristen2 45.64

21.81 23.83

CHEC 12Silolahti, Nikolas3 45.70

22.06 23.64

ROCK 12Lofstrom, Conner4 45.81

22.11 23.70

CHET 12Chatham, Keegan5 45.90

21.61 24.29

CHEC 12Ortanes, Bryce6 46.00

22.10 23.90

CHEC 12Schuster, Jackson7 46.62

22.61 24.01

REGI 11Dugan, Mack8 47.02

22.39 24.63

SMOK 09Yi, Daniel9 47.24

22.83 24.41

CHEC 12Jorgens, Blake10 47.55

22.93 24.62

REGI 11Sykora, Jacob11 47.76

22.37 25.39

RALS 10Meyer, Aiden12 48.11

22.65 25.46

MONA 10Corson, Luke*13 48.12

22.95 25.17

CHET 11Meeks, Tucker*13 48.12

23.12 25.00

FAIR 12Waldrip, Zachary15 48.14

22.64 25.50

GRDV 10Schimberg, William16 48.45

23.70 24.75

FTCO 12Engelhardt, Ethan17 48.68

22.94 25.74

VALO 11Brown, Whittman18 48.76

23.37 25.39

DOHE 12Kolarik, Matthew19 48.95

23.41 25.54

POND 09Ness, Mac20 48.96

23.25 25.71

POND 12Panning, Max21 48.97

23.07 25.90

LEWP 11Toland, Austin22 48.99

23.24 25.75

PINE 11Ashton, Michael23 49.11

23.85 25.26

COLU 10Jacobs, Casey24 49.17

23.26 25.91

LEGA 10Nguyen, Thomas25 49.60

23.61 25.99

SMOK 11Pearce, Brayden26 49.62

23.62 26.00

RAMP 10Kutsner, Alec27 49.74

23.66 26.08

REGI 12Underwood, Blake28 49.86

24.01 25.85

MONA 12Jupille, Jackson29 50.33

23.74 26.59

HIRN 11Johansen, Ross30 50.38

23.97 26.41

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARAP 12Hayes, Fletcher1 4:32.62

24.39 27.20 27.7927.39

28.00 28.28 27.77 28.08

27.46 26.26

REGI 12Inglis, Sawyer2 4:36.33

24.60 27.03 28.7127.69

28.12 28.66 27.51 27.74

28.10 28.17

REGI 10Krauss, Ronan3 4:38.79

24.96 27.02 28.1827.84

27.72 28.29 28.55 28.64

29.05 28.54

LAKEBanuelos, Andres4 4:40.63

25.83 27.99 28.4728.38

28.64 28.85 28.67 28.44

28.40 26.96

RALS 10Metzler, Austin5 4:41.76

24.69 27.69 28.0728.10

28.70 28.65 28.81 30.49

28.95 27.61

CHEC 12Hogeman, Stephen6 4:43.49

26.00 28.56 28.6529.00

28.84 28.96 29.03 28.94

28.93 26.58

HERI 11Weinstein, Peter7 4:43.65

25.40 28.16 28.9228.48

29.03 28.99 28.80 29.05

29.28 27.54

LEGA 10White, Sam8 4:46.35

25.22 27.72 28.9528.40

28.89 29.25 29.49 29.52

29.73 29.18

COLU 12Hart, Eric9 4:46.87

24.27 27.35 28.6928.11

28.76 28.88 29.02 29.77

30.77 31.25

CHET 12Denner, Kadin10 4:46.89

25.26 27.57 28.5628.03

29.07 29.01 29.84 29.81

30.19 29.55

CHEC 09Johnson, Brodie11 4:51.23

24.93 27.92 29.5228.97

29.97 30.24 30.25 30.32

30.12 28.99

HERI 09Maestas, Jacob12 4:51.52

26.13 29.05 29.7829.51

29.48 29.80 30.14 30.16

29.66 27.81

HERI 10Dickman, Zachary13 4:51.69

25.61 28.84 29.8430.24

29.73 30.09 29.79 30.19

29.87 27.49

CHET 10Wilson, Andrew14 4:51.93

25.25 28.14 29.1928.36

29.38 29.77 30.28 30.29

31.08 30.19

LOVEGiandinoto, Chase15 4:53.47

25.52 28.49 29.8629.38

30.21 30.29 30.14 30.30

30.01 29.27

PINE 11Gilbert, Reid16 4:54.66

25.56 28.12 29.9629.30

30.31 31.02 31.13 31.11

30.08 28.07
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FAIR 09Kershaw, James17 4:54.81

27.07 30.14 30.4130.15

29.50 29.75 30.00 30.25

29.65 27.89

SMOK 09Baker, Jake18 4:56.09

25.83 28.61 29.7729.20

30.29 30.15 30.50 31.22

31.03 29.49

MONA 11Vo, Patrick19 4:56.54

26.07 28.56 29.8329.15

29.88 30.36 30.73 30.98

30.75 30.23

POND 10Salzbrener, Brodie20 4:57.47

26.05 28.68 29.9329.55

30.15 30.47 30.80 31.13

31.42 29.29

DOHE 11Teter, John21 4:58.07

25.90 28.38 29.9029.16

30.28 30.53 31.05 31.21

31.04 30.62

HIRN 10Bakke, Jack22 4:58.57

26.19 29.00 30.3529.82

30.64 30.73 30.77 30.69

30.63 29.75

MONA 12MacLaughlin, Daniel23 4:59.79

26.72 29.25 30.2330.01

30.11 30.81 30.92 30.99

30.41 30.34

LEGA 11Kral, Nathan24 5:01.67

26.49 28.79 30.1829.29

30.61 30.91 31.48 31.41

31.69 30.82

CHEC 10Garland, Nathan25 5:02.17

26.10 28.95 30.4929.68

30.45 30.97 31.56 31.67

31.65 30.65

HORI 09Schleicher, Samuel26 5:02.21

26.34 29.77 30.9030.59

30.54 31.17 31.58 30.44

31.02 29.86

FAIR 12Jones, Andrew27 5:02.46

26.57 29.45 30.6030.26

30.96 31.14 31.50 31.36

30.80 29.82

LEGA 09Bailey, Aidan28 5:04.08

26.60 29.83 31.3730.64

31.43 31.62 31.49 31.00

30.67 29.43

CHET 11Opperman, Zach29 5:07.25

26.24 29.38 30.9630.26

31.35 31.78 31.95 32.20

32.09 31.04

HIRN 09Kazakin, Vladislav30 5:07.89

26.72 30.00 31.9231.01

31.24 31.54 31.68 31.46

31.69 30.63

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CHEC1 1:22.05

Ortanes, Bryce 12 Batson, Henry 12

Jorgens, Blake 12 Silolahti, Nikolas 12

19.96 20.23 20.4821.38

COLU2 1:23.15

Foehner, Hunter 12 Tyner, Ryan 10

Mueller, Henry 12 Mueller, Chase 10

20.87 21.78 20.4020.10

REGI3 1:23.73

Dugan, Mack 11 Anderson, Carter 10

Inglis, Sawyer 12 Aguirre, Gio 11

21.13 20.97 20.6620.97

ROCK4 1:25.08

Lofstrom, Conner 12 Gramlich, Matthew 10

Walgast, Johnny 12 Rowe, Jake 12

21.07 22.10 20.8721.04

FOSS5 1:25.64

Holt, Austin 11 Stahl, Ryan 09

Watkins, Owen 11 Ruthven, Carter 10

22.31 21.94 20.3521.04

LEGA6 1:25.77

Tran, Jack 11 Nguyen, Thomas 10

Shepston, Aidan 11 Barrier, Tegan 10

21.71 23.01 19.8621.19

VALO7 1:26.26

Engler, Jack 12 Brown, Whittman 11

Gilmore, Gavin 12 Rogers, Gavin 12

21.78 21.72 21.1021.66

ARAP8 1:26.84

Conn, Atticus 12 Moody, Beau 11

Zusi, Sawyer 12 Hayes, Fletcher 12

21.91 21.98 20.9522.00

FTCO9 1:27.11

Ballard, Jack 11 Smith, Gunnar 11

Christensen, Colin 12 Engelhardt, Ethan 12

21.29 22.12 21.5122.19

SMOK10 1:27.46

Goris, Antonio 10 Yi, Daniel 09

Yi, Isaac 11 Nieves, Joshua 11

22.40 21.31 21.8021.95

DENE11 1:29.31

Benes, Saylor Crosby, Gage

Rogers, Ben Molavi, Aryon

21.80 22.59 23.3321.59

MONA12 1:29.53

Byrne, Thomas 12 Jupille, Jackson 12

Filion, Luc 12 Corson, Luke 10

23.29 22.69 21.1322.42

GRDV13 1:30.54

Jackson, Kaden 11 Charles, Christian 12

McVicker, Camden 12 Schimberg, William 10

23.94 21.38 21.9323.29

LAKE14 1:30.79

Garls, Devon Li, Kevin

Durso, Jacob Banuelos, Andres

23.05 23.61 21.2022.93

RALS15 1:30.92

Traut, Jack Sampson, Jake 11

Marschner, Lincoln 09 Metzler, Austin 10

22.92 22.31 21.6024.09

LEWP16 1:31.32

Hobson, Eli 09 Keating, Jackson 09

Edelbach, Colton 11 Toland, Austin 11

22.93 23.52 22.1522.72

HIRN17 1:31.43

Johansen, Ross 11 Lorton, Philip 11

Kim, Isaac 11 Fehr, Jacob 11

23.24 23.57 22.1122.51

POND18 1:31.54

Panning, Max 12 Salzbrener, Brodie 10

Boehle, Ethan 12 Murphy, Caleb 12

22.54 22.67 24.1122.22

FAIR19 1:31.56

Waldrip, Zachary 12 Burke, Camden 11

Castellino, Christian 12 Desouza-Chen, Kynan 11

22.12 22.79 23.2023.45

CHAT20 1:32.19

Davin, Tristen 10 McLaury, Jack 10

Karakusis, Ben 09 Beard, Peyton 09

20.91 22.88 23.7324.67

DOUG21 1:32.20

Maclnnes, Patrick Frazier, Kellen

Phipps, Riley Oleson, Travis

23.29 23.17 22.3323.41

HERI22 1:32.59

Deevy, Patrick 10 Weinstein, Peter 11

Brook, Stephen 11 Maestas, Jacob 09

23.07 22.49 23.2123.82

PINE23 1:32.88

Wilson, Kaiden 12 Patterson, Aiden 11

Holloman, Adam 10 Gilbert, Reid 11

23.38 23.38 22.8923.23

CHET24 1:34.81

Geiger, Xavian McCoy, Dominic 11

Mullen, Hugh 09 Dampier, Justin 12

24.24 22.96 23.6823.93

BRGH25 1:35.14

Wilson, Trey 10 Shaver, Xavier 10

Williams, Vahn 11 Jorstad, Robert 12

23.81 24.74 22.5024.09

HORI26 1:35.27

Schleicher, Samuel 09 Adams, Ethan 09

Cramer, Harrison 10 Cramer, Schuyler 12

24.58 23.99 22.6024.10
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Results
(#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

HINK27 1:35.53

Harding, Gavin 10 Jimenez, Gustavo 11

Sroufe, Dylan 09 Sroufe, Ethan 12

22.78 25.48 22.6624.61

POUD28 1:38.28

Johnston, Henry Pallickara, Dylan

Mills, Ethan 11 Larson, Kieran

24.65 25.09 24.2724.27

DOHE--- DQ 1:33.44

Kolarik, Matthew 12 Quinonez, David 10

Flory, Lucas 09 Teter, John 11

22.58 23.03 22.4425.39

LOVE--- DQ 1:35.11

Robertson, Joshua Whittaker, Dawson

Kunselman, Graham Giandinoto, Chase

23.48 24.36 22.1625.11

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COLU 10Mueller, Chase1 48.01

23.44 24.57

CHEC 11Martin, Cade2 49.26

23.85 25.41

HIRN 12West, Connor3 51.20

24.77 26.43

REGI 10Kerscher, Harry4 51.23

25.08 26.15

CHEC 12Dravenstott, Will5 52.07

25.19 26.88

COLU 10Tyner, Ryan6 52.09

25.19 26.90

REGI 11Dinges, Luke7 52.16

24.78 27.38

LEGA 11Tran, Jack8 52.61

25.06 27.55

CHEC 10Reese, Zachary9 52.95

25.84 27.11

RAMP 11Shyrock, Seth10 53.11

25.84 27.27

HERI 10Gurley, Garrett11 53.57

25.63 27.94

HIRN 09Viescas, Ethan12 53.88

26.15 27.73

HINK 10Harding, Gavin13 54.01

26.10 27.91

POND 09Ness, Mac14 54.09

26.33 27.76

BOUL 11Mayer, Teague15 54.51

26.19 28.32

CHEC 10Seol, Edward16 54.58

26.58 28.00

REGI 11Hawkins, Elijah17 54.59

26.03 28.56

FTCO 10McNutt, Karter18 54.66

26.65 28.01

PINE 11Ashton, Michael19 54.70

26.76 27.94

FOSS 11Baker, Nash*20 55.07

25.90 29.17

SMOK 11Pearce, Brayden*20 55.07

26.39 28.68

REGI 09Landahl, Jackson22 55.19

26.61 28.58

BOUL 10Parker, Kai23 55.33

26.51 28.82

DOUGCrawford, Shane24 55.35

26.78 28.57

ROCK 12Randall, Ryan25 55.45

26.87 28.58

FOSS 10Nero, Cole*26 55.55

27.18 28.37

CHET 10Wilson, Andrew*26 55.55

26.80 28.75

HERI 09Maestas, Jacob28 55.94

27.36 28.58

GRDV 09Higgins, Evan29 56.12

26.93 29.19

RALS 11Sampson, Jake30 57.81

28.40 29.41

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERI 12Wolff, Sebastian1 54.91

25.81 29.10

HERI 10Oliver, Mitchell2 55.74

26.46 29.28

CHEC 12Batson, Henry3 55.95

26.43 29.52

FTCO 11Ballard, Jack4 57.30

26.82 30.48

SMOK 09Yi, Daniel5 57.40

26.49 30.91

VALO 12Gilmore, Gavin6 57.88

27.06 30.82

ROCK 12Lofstrom, Conner7 57.93

26.89 31.04

SMOK 11Nieves, Joshua*8 58.00

27.15 30.85

VALO 12Engler, Jack*8 58.00

26.92 31.08

FAIR 09Sealman, Layton*10 58.37

27.21 31.16

CHEC 10Fan, Jason*10 58.37

27.29 31.08

REGI 12Ames, Nick12 58.50

26.89 31.61

FTCO 12Christensen, Colin13 58.60

27.58 31.02

CHEC 12Berube, Julien14 58.79

27.33 31.46

DOUGOleson, Travis15 59.05

27.73 31.32

CHAT 10Corn, Joshua16 59.16

28.21 30.95

ARVW 10Ravegum, Andrew17 59.20

28.01 31.19

SMOK 11Yi, Isaac18 59.46

27.34 32.12

ROCK 10Lofstrom, Matthew19 59.71

27.85 31.86

LEGA 11Kulbida, Max20 59.80

27.93 31.87

CHEC 10Morris, Carson21 1:00.09

27.95 32.14

REGI 11Sykora, Jacob22 1:00.40

27.93 32.47

LEWP 09Hobson, Eli23 1:00.95

28.57 32.38

PINE 11Patterson, Aiden24 1:01.30

29.69 31.61

FTCO 11Martin, Bryce25 1:01.32

28.64 32.68

ARAP 11Moody, Beau26 1:01.61

28.81 32.80

FOSS 11Kondratenko, Dennis27 1:02.06

28.96 33.10

FAIR 11Desouza-Chen, Kynan28 1:02.68

29.11 33.57

POND 12Johnson, Peter29 1:02.91

29.18 33.73

LAKEKomon, Stephen30 1:03.31

30.41 32.90

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

COLU1 3:00.37

Foehner, Hunter 12 Hart, Eric 12

Mueller, Henry 12 Mueller, Chase 10

21.89 45.62 46.4121.70

20.82 44.42 20.86 43.92

HERI2 3:01.00

McMahon, Alex 12 Oliver, Mitchell 10

Gurley, Garrett 10 Wolff, Sebastian 12

20.61 43.48 47.2821.94

21.90 46.61 20.45 43.63

CHEC3 3:04.03

Schuster, Jackson 12 Jorgens, Blake 12

Dravenstott, Will 12 Silolahti, Nikolas 12

22.32 46.33 46.0521.60

22.00 46.68 20.94 44.97

REGI4 3:04.71

Dinges, Luke 11 Krauss, Ronan 10

Inglis, Sawyer 12 Aguirre, Gio 11

22.55 47.12 46.4021.93

22.15 46.27 21.44 44.92
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Results
(#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

LEGA5 3:05.74

White, Sam 10 Barrier, Tegan 10

Shepston, Aidan 11 Raskay, Kyle 11

22.97 47.66 46.0821.70

22.04 46.52 21.03 45.48

CHET6 3:08.28

Yoon, Tim 12 Meeks, Tucker 11

Denner, Kadin 12 Chatham, Keegan 12

23.05 47.34 47.6822.78

22.22 47.33 21.86 45.93

FOSS7 3:10.09

Watkins, Owen 11 Holt, Austin 11

Stahl, Ryan 09 Ruthven, Carter 10

22.13 46.15 48.9723.25

22.90 48.30 21.67 46.67

VALO8 3:10.75

Rogers, Gavin 12 Brown, Whittman 11

Gilmore, Gavin 12 Engler, Jack 12

22.69 46.73 47.7022.69

22.82 48.59 22.61 47.73

ARAP9 3:12.62

Conn, Atticus 12 Kinnes, Braden 12

Berrett, Riley 11 Hayes, Fletcher 12

22.77 47.51 49.4623.30

24.03 50.26 21.46 45.39

FTCO10 3:13.18

Engelhardt, Ethan 12 McNutt, Karter 10

Christensen, Colin 12 Ballard, Jack 11

23.12 49.36 49.7123.59

23.13 49.01 21.21 45.10

HIRN11 3:13.46

Kajfosz, Mason 10 Johansen, Ross 11

Fehr, Jacob 11 West, Connor 12

22.58 46.71 50.3023.78

23.34 49.19 22.26 47.26

ROCK12 3:15.07

Vieira, Alden 10 Gramlich, Matthew 10

Lofstrom, Matthew 10 Rowe, Jake 12

23.76 49.68 50.4823.96

22.72 48.39 21.88 46.52

MONA13 3:16.01

Holmes, JC 09 Jupille, Jackson 12

Vo, Patrick 11 Corson, Luke 10

24.03 50.58 50.1023.46

23.21 48.72 21.96 46.61

POND14 3:17.29

Ness, Mac 09 Panning, Max 12

Boehle, Ethan 12 Salzbrener, Brodie 10

23.74 50.27 49.8023.43

23.03 48.59 22.75 48.63

RALS15 3:18.75

Metzler, Austin 10 Traut, Jack

Meyer, Aiden 10 Sampson, Jake 11

23.69 50.42 49.9823.73

22.79 48.57 23.64 49.78

GRDV16 3:18.77

McVicker, Camden 12 Charles, Christian 12

Higgins, Evan 09 Scicchitano, Matthew 10

24.53 50.75 49.8923.48

22.62 48.19 23.68 49.94

LAKE17 3:18.80

Garls, Devon Durso, Jacob

Li, Kevin Banuelos, Andres

24.25 49.98 49.3023.23

25.51 53.13 22.18 46.39

FAIR18 3:19.17

Burke, Camden 11 Lebsack, Drew 11

Waldrip, Zachary 12 Sealman, Layton 09

24.64 51.16 49.4223.01

23.24 48.74 24.00 49.85

DENE19 3:19.48

Benes, Saylor Rogers, Ben

Garcia, Micah Crosby, Gage

22.95 47.67 48.8123.05

24.00 51.06 24.20 51.94

SMOK20 3:20.90

Nieves, Joshua 11 Pearce, Brayden 11

Baker, Jake 09 Phillips, Chae 09

23.98 50.66 49.9223.50

23.99 50.62 23.27 49.70

CHAT21 3:21.74

Davin, Tristen 10 Corn, Joshua 10

McLaury, Jack 10 Porier, Micah 09

22.05 46.04 53.8826.13

24.59 51.82 23.54 50.00

LEWP22 3:23.11

Hobson, Eli 09 McWhorter, Collin 11

Sjobeck, Ryan 11 Toland, Austin 11

23.87 50.82 51.1024.39

24.06 51.15 23.33 50.04

DOUG23 3:23.21

Crawford, Shane Maclnnes, Patrick

Frazier, Kellen Oleson, Travis

23.97 49.94 50.3623.85

24.66 52.54 23.69 50.37

BRGH24 3:25.53

Jorstad, Robert 12 Williams, Vahn 11

Wilson, Trey 10 Bishop, Jespyn 12

24.31 51.27 54.8325.67

24.06 51.53 22.22 47.90

PINE25 3:25.55

Gilbert, Reid 11 Wilson, Kaiden 12

Holloman, Adam 10 Ashton, Michael 11

24.78 51.46 52.4025.15

25.32 52.80 23.45 48.89

DOHE26 3:27.88

Kolarik, Matthew 12 Quinonez, David 10

Flory, Lucas 09 Teter, John 11

23.89 49.50 52.1924.47

28.21 57.00 21.20 49.19

LOVE27 3:28.07

Giandinoto, Chase Racine, Trevor

Peters, Davide Robertson, Joshua

23.53 49.29 52.8925.08

25.67 54.51 24.20 51.38

ARVW28 3:29.85

McShane, Cormac 10 Stolz, Joseph 09

Eggers, Landon 12 Ravegum, Andrew 10

24.73 51.35 54.4525.66

23.10 48.68 25.93 55.37

BOUL29 3:30.13

Parker, Kai 10 Mayer, Teague 11

Leoni, Luke 10 Domerecki, Noah 10

24.63 52.17 50.4723.81

24.97 53.64 25.90 53.85

RAMP--- DQ 3:20.36

Aumiller, Wyatt 11 Ritter, Caleb 12

Kutsner, Alec 10 Shyrock, Seth 11

24.31 51.16 52.2424.72

22.91 48.48 23.35 48.48

 
#13  Mixed 50 Yard Adaptive Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRGHOswald, Gracie--- XDQ DQ

HORIGaccetta, Michael--- XDQ DQ

HORI 12Kent, Alex--- XDQ DQ

DENEKropp, Schuyler--- XDQ DQ

HINKMcNeese, Aidan--- XDQ DQ

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 13

1. Cherry Creek High School 530

2. Regis Jesuit High School 400.5

3. Heritage High School 276

4. Columbine High School 248

5. Rocky Mountain High School 195

5. Legacy High School 195

7. Valor Christian High School 168

8. Highlands Ranch High School 165.5

9. Fort Collins High School 153

10. Arapahoe High School 146

11. Fossil Ridge High School 145

12. Cherokee Trail High School 142.5

13. Smoky Hill High School 110

14. Ralston Valley High School 76

15. Fairview High School 66

16. Monarch High School 55.5

17. Denver East High School 54.5

18. Chatfield High School 54

19. Lakewood High School 52

19. Grandview High School 52

21. Rampart High School 48

22. Ponderosa High School 33

23. Douglas County High School 22

24. Hinkley High School 20

24. Lewis-Palmer High School 20

26. Arvada West High School 19



Thunderdome Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:14 PM  6/24/2021  Page 7

CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2021 - 6/24/2021

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results
(Combined Team Scores)

27. Brighton High School 17.5

28. Pine Creek High School 17

29. Loveland High School 6

29. Boulder High School 6

31. Doherty High School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Cherry Creek High School 530

2. Regis Jesuit High School 400.5

3. Heritage High School 276

4. Columbine High School 248

5. Legacy High School 195

5. Rocky Mountain High School 195

7. Valor Christian High School 168

8. Highlands Ranch High School 165.5

9. Fort Collins High School 153

10. Arapahoe High School 146

11. Fossil Ridge High School 145

12. Cherokee Trail High School 142.5

13. Smoky Hill High School 110

14. Ralston Valley High School 76

15. Fairview High School 66

16. Monarch High School 55.5

17. Denver East High School 54.5

18. Chatfield High School 54

19. Grandview High School 52

19. Lakewood High School 52

21. Rampart High School 48

22. Ponderosa High School 33

23. Douglas County High School 22

24. Hinkley High School 20

24. Lewis-Palmer High School 20

26. Arvada West High School 19

27. Brighton High School 17.5

28. Pine Creek High School 17

29. Boulder High School 6

29. Loveland High School 6

31. Doherty High School 2


